Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: N
ov
em
be
r 0
3,
 2
02
1
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack
length (mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack
height (mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
A442AB1.39 39 8713197364436 6 580 392 290 144
A442AB1.40 40 8713197364443 6 580 392 290 144
A442AB1.41 41 8713197364450 6 580 392 290 144
A442AB1.42 42 8713197364467 6 580 392 290 144
A442AB1.43 43 8713197364474 6 580 392 310 120
A442AB1.44 44 8713197364481 6 580 392 310 120
A442AB1.45 45 8713197364498 6 580 430 340 108
A442AB1.46 46 8713197364504 6 580 430 340 108
A442AB1.47 47 8713197364511 6 580 430 340 108
A442AB1.48 48 8713197364528 6 580 430 340 108
A442AB1.49 49 8713197364535 6 580 430 340 108
Protection & Comfort
Toe cap Steel
Midsole Steel
Slip resistant outsole SRA